
2023



  £700*



£650



£700



£750



  £650*



Weekday*
ceremony Cornwall

2021 2022

Weekend
ceremony Cornwall

Weekday*
ceremony Devon

Weekend
ceremony Devon

For 2024 pricing, or locations further afield, please get in touch

Ceremony for just
the two of you Cornwall

Ceremony for just
the two of you Devon

£475 £500 £550

£500

£550*

  £600*

£550

  £500*

£600£550

£600



  £600*



£650



Mileage: 45p 
a mile

£250 
deposit

Love Sam, Lisa and Caroline x x x

*Book before
31.12.21 to get our

weekday offer


