

Mileage: 45p a mile

£250 deposit

	2021	2022	2023
Ceremony for just the two of you Cornwall	£475	£500	£550
Ceremony for just the two of you Devon	£500	£550	£600
Weekday* ceremony Cornwall	£500*	£550*	£600*
Weekend ceremony Cornwall	£550	£600	£650
Weekday* ceremony Devon	£600*	£650*	£700*
Weekend ceremony Devon	£650	£700	£750

For 2024 pricing, or locations further afield, please get in touch

